MBB, M10 MONOPERC HALF CUT MODULES
132 Cells | Upto - 505 Wp
+91 74000 83000 sales@novasysgreen.com www.novasysgreen.com
| NovasysGreenergy
- 25 years warranty of 85% power output.
- 12 years manufacturers warranty.
Latest Technology MBB, M10 half cut modules
providing higher output and high reliability.

STC/Vmp (V dc)
Open Circuit Voltage
@ STC, (Voc)
Rated Current @
STC/Imp (A)
Short Circuit
Current @ STC/Isc
(A)
Rated Maximum
Power at STC,
(Watts)
Module Fill
Factor (%)
Module  Eff
(%)
NOVA505MP132 505 37.62 45.68 13.44 13.97 505 79.26 21.31
NOVA500MP132 500 37.60 45.52 13.32 13.90 500 79.19 21.10
NOVA495MP132 495 37.62 45.25 13.18 13.97 495 78.91 20.89
NOVA490MP132 490 37.47 44.90 13.08 13.91 490 78.65 20.67
NOVA485MP132 485 37.30 44.52 13.00 13.87 485 78.58 20.46
NOVA480MP132 480 37.15 44.48 12.97 13.80 480 78.47 20.25
PV Module
Model Name
Maximum
Power (Pmax)